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NURSERY

KG-I

KG-II

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

CLASS 5

CLASS 6

CLASS 7

CLASS 8

CLASS 9

CLASS 10

CLASS XI - Humanities

CLASS XI - Commerce

CLASS XI - Science 

CLASS XII - Humanities 

CLASS XII - Commerce 

CLASS XII - Science 

1800

1900

2100

2600

2800

2900

2900

3000

3100

3400

3500

3600

3600

3700

3700

3800

3800

3800

3900

1440

1520

1680

2080

2240

2320

2320

2400

2480

2720

2800

2880

2880

2960

2960

3040

3040

3040

3120

2025-2026

First 100 children will get 

the benefit of a lucky draw 

presenting Waiver in 

Admission Fee  & Monthly Fee 

 

Fee will be accepted only through online payment mode. 
All fee charged is as per form-6 of Government of Haryana. 
Fee must be paid on monthly basis.
June Fee to be paid along with May Fee & February and 
March Fee to be paid along with January Fee every year.  

Fee Deposit date 10th of every month. 
Late fee fine @ Rs. 200 /- between 11th to 20th. 
Late fee fine @ Rs. 500 /- between 21st to 30th. 
Late fee fine @ Rs.1000 /- per month. 

EARLY BIRD-WAIVER 
(NEW ADMISSIONS 

NURSERY TO I ONLY)

Documents Required at the 
Time of Admission 


