

Jai Public School

Shahabad Barara Road, Adhoi-133205, Barara, Dist. Ambala, Haryana
Phone: 9499221661, 9499221660
email Id: jpsadhoi@gmail.com, Website: www.jpsadhoi.com

FEE POLICY 2025-2026

Fee Structure

Class	Admission Fee	Monthly Composite Fee	Fee for Sibling & Martyr Student
NURSERY	3000	1800	1440
KG-I	3000	1900	1520
KG-II	3000	2100	1680
CLASS 1	3000	2600	2080
CLASS 2	3000	2800	2240
CLASS 3	3000	2900	2320
CLASS 4	3000	2900	2320
CLASS 5	3000	3000	2400
CLASS 6	3000	3100	2480
CLASS 7	3000	3400	2720
CLASS 8	3000	3500	2800
CLASS 9	3000	3600	2880
CLASS 10	3000	3600	2880
CLASS XI - Humanities	3000	3700	2960
CLASS XI - Commerce	3000	3700	2960
CLASS XI - Science	3000	3800	3040
CLASS XII - Humanities	3000	3800	3040
CLASS XII - Commerce	3000	3800	3040
CLASS XII - Science	3000	3900	3120

(NEW ADMISSIONS NURSERY TO 1 ONLY)

First 100 children will get the benefit of a lucky draw presenting Waiver in

Admission Fee & Monthly Fee

Documents Required at the Time of Admission

- 1. Aadhar Card
- 2. Birth Certificate
- 3. SLC
- 4. Previous Class Report Card
- 5. Family ID
- 6. Photo (Parent & Student)

Fee Rules

- Fee will be accepted only through online payment mode.
- All fee charged is as per form-6 of Government of Haryana.
- Fee must be paid on monthly basis.
- June Fee to be paid along with May Fee & February and March Fee to be paid along with January Fee every year.

Fee Deposit Timeline

- Fee Deposit date 10th of every month.
- Late fee fine @ Rs. 200 /- between 11th to 20th.
- Late fee fine @ Rs. 500 /- between 21st to 30th.
- Late fee fine @ Rs.1000 /- per month.

Scholarship Test

- Waiver for monthly composite fee only.
- Each year scholarship test will be held for each class for new admission only
- 3 students will be finalized from each class. (class kg-II to 11th class)

Eligibility Criteria

Class Topper	Minimum 90% Score	75% Scholarship
2nd Position	Minimum 85% Score	50% Scholarship
3rd Position	Minimum 80% Score	25% Scholarship

Bank Details



A/c Name : JAI PUBLIC SCHOOL A/c No. : 359505002755

IFSC Code : ICIC0003595

Branch : Barara, Payable Barara

For Online Fee Remittance

